
Plouzane (Stade De Kéralan)  le 25 mai 2024

Kids'Athlé et triathlon PO

291928

PAC Plouzané

50m / POF (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 MANACH Alexane 2441001 POF /13 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 8''0 24

2 KANOS Aelynn 2460164 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 8''4 17

3 GERMAIN Ambre 2286111 POF /14 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 8''5 15

4 DHERBECOURT Anne-elisabeth 2543567 POF /14 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 8''6 14

5 CORNEN Agathe 2378913 POF /14 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 9''4 10

6 ANTOINETTE Adele 2403071 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 9''8 7

50m / POF (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 THOMAS Alice 2573016 POF /13 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''1 23

1 SORTAMBOSC Anais 2532509 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 8''1 23

3 NICOLAS Adele 2582047 POF /13 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''2 21

4 GOYET Chloe 2348518 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 8''3 19

5 RIVES Albane 2329179 POF /13 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 8''5 15

6 COADOU Celya 2344935 POF /14 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 9''1 12

50m / POF (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 FICHANT Emmy 2348522 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 8''5 15

2 TEILLIER Elsa 2616990 POF /13 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 8''7 14

3 THOMAS NOURRY Erell 2373577 POF /13 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''8 13

4 LEMERRE-DESPREY Eloise 2561887 POF /13 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9''2 12

5 BLAYO Elena 2563472 POF /13 Kerhorres Organises En Associa 29 BRE 10''1 5

HALL Daphnee 2285043 POF /13 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE DNS

50m / POF (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 DIDOU Ines 2309958 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 8''0 24

2 NICOLAS Ines 2460192 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 9''3 11

3 JEANSON Gabrielle 2354479 POF /14 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 9''5 9

4 HAMON Faustine 2340103 POF /14 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 9''7 8

4 POULAIN Heloise 2370390 POF /14 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 9''7 8

6 ZARAGOZA Ines 2596276 POF /14 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 9''8 7

50m / POF (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 QUILLEVERE Kymie 2356259 POF /13 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 8''1 23

2 BOUVIER KERBOUL Lyson 2570537 POF /14 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 8''6 14

3 AIRAULT Louane 2568223 POF /14 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 8''9 13

4 AUTRET Jade 2344933 POF /14 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 9''0 12

5 BLAYO Louise 2302026 POF /13 Kerhorres Organises En Associa 29 BRE 9''1 12

6 RAYNAUD Juliette 2461046 POF /14 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 9''2 12

50m / POF (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : NC

1 GOURMELON Lou 2285026 POF /13 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''6 28

2 LAGADEC Lena 2309893 POF /13 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 7''8 26

3 LE BERRE Lilou 2541163 POF /14 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 8''7 14

3 MENES Lea 2393692 POF /14 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 8''7 14

5 GOLHEN PRIMOT Lana 2275359 POF /14 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 9''6 8

6 QUEMENEUR Leonie 2607865 POF /13 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 9''7 8
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Plouzane (Stade De Kéralan)  le 25 mai 2024

Kids'Athlé et triathlon PO

291928

PAC Plouzané

50m / POF (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 7       Vent : NC

1 BONNIN Nina 2535256 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 8''7 14

1 BUISSON Mathilde 2370349 POF /14 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 8''7 14

3 MORFOISSE Maelle 2370380 POF /14 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 8''8 13

4 DUPORTETS Margot 2484986 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 9''5 9

5 LE GOFF Norah 2610612 POF /14 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 10''0 6

6 KERMOAL Mathilde 2568900 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 10''6 1

50m / POF (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 8       Vent : NC

1 GUENAL Zeia 2563580 POF /14 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 8''4 17

2 ROUZIC Ninon 2291387 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 8''6 14

3 LARSONNEUR Stella 2612307 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 8''7 14

4 BELLIER Romane 2544038 POF /14 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 8''8 13

4 GILLET Valentine 2297978 POF /13 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 8''8 13

6 ROUAT Naomi 2533084 POF /13 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 9''0 12

1 000m / POF (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 HERRY Maeva 2474914 POF /14 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 3'43''0 27

2 MUSCAT Elynn 2573018 POF /14 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'47''0 25

3 GUIVARCH Noemie 2340102 POF /14 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 3'50''0 24

4 MOCHON Jeanne 2573019 POF /14 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'51''0 24

5 ABDELLI Lilia 2400039 POF /14 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'55''0 22

6 FAVE Flavie 2460142 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 4'06''0 17

7 LE ROY Klervie 2532514 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 4'09''0 16

8 FOLLEZOUR Hanae 2576223 POF /13 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 4'13''0 15

9 BAROST Manon 2447582 POF /13 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 4'15''0 15

10 DONOU Johanne 2177430 POF /13 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 4'17''0 15

11 GARO Lucie 2586021 POF /13 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 4'29''0 14

samedi 25 mai 2024 17h242 / 9



Plouzane (Stade De Kéralan)  le 25 mai 2024

Kids'Athlé et triathlon PO

291928

PAC Plouzané

Hauteur / POF (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAGADEC Lena 2309893 POF /13 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 1m20 25

1m051m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m23

o xx-xxoooo

2 ROUZIC Ninon 2291387 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 1m15 21

m95m90 1m00 1m05 1m10 1m15 1m20

o xxxooooo

3 ABDELLI Lilia 2400039 POF /14 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m15 21

m85m80 m90 m95 1m00 1m05 1m10 1m15 1m20

o xxxxoxoooooo

4 MANACH Alexane 2441001 POF /13 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 1m10 16

m90m85 m95 1m00 1m05 1m10 1m15

o xxxxoxoooo

5 LE ROY Klervie 2532514 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 1m05 14

m85m80 m90 m95 1m00 1m05 1m10

o xxxxooooo

6 FAVE Flavie 2460142 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 1m05 14

m85m80 m90 m95 1m00 1m05 1m10

o xxxxxooooo

7 QUEMENEUR Leonie 2607865 POF /13 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 1m00 13

m85m80 m90 m95 1m00 1m05

o xxxoooo

8 DUPORTETS Margot 2484986 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 1m00 13

m85m80 m90 m95 1m00 1m05

o xxxxoooo

9 GARO Lucie 2586021 POF /13 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE m95 11

m85m80 m90 m95 1m00

o xxxxxoxxoxo

10 TEILLIER Elsa 2616990 POF /13 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE m90 8

m85m80 m90 m95

o xxxoo

11 KANOS Aelynn 2460164 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE m90 8

m85m80 m90 m95

o xxxoxo

12 BUISSON Mathilde 2370349 POF /14 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE m90 8

m85m80 m90 m95

o xxxxoo

13 POULAIN Heloise 2370390 POF /14 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE m85 6

m85m80 m90

o xxxo

14 BLAYO Elena 2563472 POF /13 Kerhorres Organises En Associa 29 BRE m85 6

m85m80 m90

o xxxxo

15 DHERBECOURT Anne-elisabeth 2543567 POF /14 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE m80 4

m85m80

o xxx
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Plouzane (Stade De Kéralan)  le 25 mai 2024

Kids'Athlé et triathlon PO

291928

PAC Plouzané

Longueur / POF (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 THOMAS Alice 2573016 POF /13 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m88 (NC) 28

2 NICOLAS Adele 2582047 POF /13 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m39 (NC) 22

3 THOMAS NOURRY Erell 2373577 POF /13 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m35 (NC) 21

4 GERMAIN Ambre 2286111 POF /14 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 3m33 (NC) 21

5 FICHANT Emmy 2348522 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 3m31 (NC) 20

6 ANTOINETTE Adele 2403071 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 3m25 (NC) 19

7 GOYET Chloe 2348518 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 3m22 (NC) 18

8 RIVES Albane 2329179 POF /13 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 3m15 (NC) 16

9 MUSCAT Elynn 2573018 POF /14 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m13 (NC) 16

10 COADOU Celya 2344935 POF /14 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 3m02 (NC) 15

10 CORNEN Agathe 2378913 POF /14 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 3m02 (NC) 15

12 LEMERRE-DESPREY Eloise 2561887 POF /13 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m00 (NC) 15

13 HAMON Faustine 2340103 POF /14 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 2m66 (NC) 9

14 SORTAMBOSC Anais 2532509 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 2m65 (NC) 9

HALL Daphnee 2285043 POF /13 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE DNS (NC)

Longueur / POF (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 2

1 GOURMELON Lou 2285026 POF /13 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 3m87 (NC) 28

2 DIDOU Ines 2309958 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 3m45 (NC) 23

3 RAYNAUD Juliette 2461046 POF /14 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 3m30 (NC) 20

4 BLAYO Louise 2302026 POF /13 Kerhorres Organises En Associa 29 BRE 3m28 (NC) 19

5 FOLLEZOUR Hanae 2576223 POF /13 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 3m20 (NC) 17

6 AUTRET Jade 2344933 POF /14 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 3m17 (NC) 17

7 QUILLEVERE Kymie 2356259 POF /13 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 3m15 (NC) 16

8 AIRAULT Louane 2568223 POF /14 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 2m93 (NC) 14

9 BOUVIER KERBOUL Lyson 2570537 POF /14 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 2m91 (NC) 14

10 MOCHON Jeanne 2573019 POF /14 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 2m88 (NC) 14

11 DONOU Johanne 2177430 POF /13 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 2m83 (NC) 13

12 NICOLAS Ines 2460192 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 2m70 (NC) 10

13 ZARAGOZA Ines 2596276 POF /14 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 2m60 (NC) 8

14 GOLHEN PRIMOT Lana 2275359 POF /14 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 2m49 (NC) 7

15 JEANSON Gabrielle 2354479 POF /14 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 2m02 (NC) 1

samedi 25 mai 2024 17h244 / 9



Plouzane (Stade De Kéralan)  le 25 mai 2024

Kids'Athlé et triathlon PO

291928

PAC Plouzané

Longueur / POF (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 3

1 MENES Lea 2393692 POF /14 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 3m33 (NC) 21

2 MORFOISSE Maelle 2370380 POF /14 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 3m23 (NC) 18

3 BAROST Manon 2447582 POF /13 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 3m22 (NC) 18

4 ROUAT Naomi 2533084 POF /13 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 3m20 (NC) 17

5 GUENAL Zeia 2563580 POF /14 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 3m10 (NC) 16

6 BONNIN Nina 2535256 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 3m03 (NC) 15

7 GUIVARCH Noemie 2340102 POF /14 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 2m98 (NC) 15

8 GILLET Valentine 2297978 POF /13 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 2m85 (NC) 13

9 LARSONNEUR Stella 2612307 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 2m80 (NC) 13

9 HERRY Maeva 2474914 POF /14 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 2m80 (NC) 13

11 BELLIER Romane 2544038 POF /14 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 2m71 (NC) 11

12 LE GOFF Norah 2610612 POF /14 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 2m67 (NC) 10

13 LE BERRE Lilou 2541163 POF /14 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 2m55 (NC) 8

14 KERMOAL Mathilde 2568900 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 2m42 (NC) 6

Poids (2 Kg) / POF (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 FICHANT Emmy 2348522 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 5m77 14

2 ANTOINETTE Adele 2403071 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 5m52 13

3 KANOS Aelynn 2460164 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 5m03 7

4 THOMAS Alice 2573016 POF /13 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m99 7

5 THOMAS NOURRY Erell 2373577 POF /13 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m90 6

6 MANACH Alexane 2441001 POF /13 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 4m86 6

7 TEILLIER Elsa 2616990 POF /13 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 4m82 5

8 RIVES Albane 2329179 POF /13 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 4m47 1

9 COADOU Celya 2344935 POF /14 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 4m05 1

10 GOYET Chloe 2348518 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 3m80 1

10 CORNEN Agathe 2378913 POF /14 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 3m80 1

12 GERMAIN Ambre 2286111 POF /14 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 3m78 1

13 NICOLAS Adele 2582047 POF /13 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m59 1

14 LEMERRE-DESPREY Eloise 2561887 POF /13 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m56 1

15 DHERBECOURT Anne-elisabeth 2543567 POF /14 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 3m55 1

16 MUSCAT Elynn 2573018 POF /14 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m50 1

16 FAVE Flavie 2460142 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 3m50 1

18 BLAYO Elena 2563472 POF /13 Kerhorres Organises En Associa 29 BRE 3m09 1

19 SORTAMBOSC Anais 2532509 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 3m06 1

HALL Daphnee 2285043 POF /13 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE DNS

samedi 25 mai 2024 17h245 / 9



Plouzane (Stade De Kéralan)  le 25 mai 2024

Kids'Athlé et triathlon PO

291928

PAC Plouzané

Poids (2 Kg) / POF (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 2

1 GOURMELON Lou 2285026 POF /13 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 6m27 19

2 MOCHON Jeanne 2573019 POF /14 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 5m93 16

3 RAYNAUD Juliette 2461046 POF /14 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 5m75 14

4 LE ROY Klervie 2532514 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 5m55 13

5 GOLHEN PRIMOT Lana 2275359 POF /14 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 4m99 7

6 DONOU Johanne 2177430 POF /13 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 4m90 6

7 BLAYO Louise 2302026 POF /13 Kerhorres Organises En Associa 29 BRE 4m82 5

8 QUILLEVERE Kymie 2356259 POF /13 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 4m76 4

9 JEANSON Gabrielle 2354479 POF /14 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4m72 4

10 ABDELLI Lilia 2400039 POF /14 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m49 1

11 AIRAULT Louane 2568223 POF /14 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 4m46 1

12 GARO Lucie 2586021 POF /13 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 4m33 1

13 AUTRET Jade 2344933 POF /14 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 4m12 1

14 NICOLAS Ines 2460192 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 4m05 1

15 DIDOU Ines 2309958 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 4m01 1

16 FOLLEZOUR Hanae 2576223 POF /13 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 3m77 1

17 POULAIN Heloise 2370390 POF /14 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 3m36 1

18 HAMON Faustine 2340103 POF /14 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 3m28 1

19 BOUVIER KERBOUL Lyson 2570537 POF /14 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 3m25 1

20 ZARAGOZA Ines 2596276 POF /14 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 2m86 1

Poids (2 Kg) / POF (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 3

1 ROUZIC Ninon 2291387 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 6m24 19

2 ROUAT Naomi 2533084 POF /13 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 6m18 18

3 LAGADEC Lena 2309893 POF /13 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 5m62 13

4 DUPORTETS Margot 2484986 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 5m07 7

5 GILLET Valentine 2297978 POF /13 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 4m80 5

6 GUIVARCH Noemie 2340102 POF /14 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 4m64 3

7 KERMOAL Mathilde 2568900 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 4m49 1

8 MENES Lea 2393692 POF /14 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 4m45 1

9 QUEMENEUR Leonie 2607865 POF /13 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 4m44 1

10 HERRY Maeva 2474914 POF /14 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 4m42 1

11 LARSONNEUR Stella 2612307 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 4m25 1

12 BONNIN Nina 2535256 POF /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 4m02 1

13 BELLIER Romane 2544038 POF /14 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 3m97 1

14 GUENAL Zeia 2563580 POF /14 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 3m80 1

15 LE BERRE Lilou 2541163 POF /14 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 3m73 1

16 BAROST Manon 2447582 POF /13 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 3m56 1

17 BUISSON Mathilde 2370349 POF /14 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 3m55 1

18 MORFOISSE Maelle 2370380 POF /14 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 3m20 1

19 LE GOFF Norah 2610612 POF /14 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 2m58 1

samedi 25 mai 2024 17h246 / 9



Plouzane (Stade De Kéralan)  le 25 mai 2024

Kids'Athlé et triathlon PO

291928

PAC Plouzané

50m / POM (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 LUCAS Denoal 2473748 POM /13 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 7''9 24

2 RENAUD LE ROY Brendan 2579722 POM /14 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 8''2 19

3 KERHOAS Clement 2348545 POM /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 8''7 9

4 COSSE HEURTEL Corentin 2574207 POM /14 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 8''9 6

5 AGREBAOUI Ahmed 2495490 POM /13 Kerhorres Organises En Associa 29 BRE 9''6 1

6 AUBRY Arthur 2543114 POM /14 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 9''9 1

50m / POM (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 MUET Gregory 2447753 POM /13 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 7''3 29

2 JESSON Maelan 2348552 POM /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 7''7 26

3 FRADET Ferdinand 2562293 POM /14 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 8''1 21

4 CADIOU Matheo 2279991 POM /14 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 8''3 17

5 ROUE Ewen 2585478 POM /14 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 9''2 1

6 COADOU Matheo 2355684 POM /14 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 10''0 1

50m / POM (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 POULIQUEN Mahe 2509133 POM /13 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 7''8 25

2 BRETON Raphael 2287211 POM /14 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 7''9 24

3 NIERENGARTEN Martin 2462981 POM /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 8''5 13

4 BONAVENTUR Noe 2355608 POM /13 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 8''6 11

5 TILLENON Nolan 2360233 POM /13 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 8''8 7

6 GARNIER Raphael 2576271 POM /14 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 9''0 5

50m / POM (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 ROUZE GAUTIER Thomas 2460115 POM /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 7''8 25

2 VINGLASSALON Timael 2476535 POM /13 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 7''9 24

3 CORRE Soan 2439342 POM /13 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 8''5 13

4 HUCK Soen 2460963 POM /14 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 8''7 9

BOURHIS Theo 2576373 POM /14 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE DNS

SORTAMBOSC Thomas 2462968 POM /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE DNS

1 000m / POM (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE ROUX Thibault 2315002 POM /13 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'21''0 28

2 RENARD Anatole 2297541 POM /13 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 3'27''0 26

3 ARRIGONI Louis-ferdinand 2204162 POM /13 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 3'38''0 22

4 THOMAS Alexis 2269309 POM /13 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 3'41''0 21

5 BELLIER Raphael 2566297 POM /14 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 3'54''0 16

6 DESRUES Antonin 2401622 POM /13 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 4'11''0 14

7 BOIS Mylan 2544044 POM /14 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 4'21''0 14

7 VELIN Aidan 2597533 POM /14 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 4'21''0 14

9 MARCHAL Thibault 2365304 POM /14 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4'26''0 13

10 LE ROUX Samuel 2576308 POM /14 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 5'04''0 8

samedi 25 mai 2024 17h247 / 9



Plouzane (Stade De Kéralan)  le 25 mai 2024

Kids'Athlé et triathlon PO

291928

PAC Plouzané

Hauteur / POM (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE ROUX Thibault 2315002 POM /13 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m30 26

1m101m05 1m15 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35

o xxxoooo-

2 KERHOAS Clement 2348545 POM /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 1m20 22

m95m90 1m00 1m05 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25

o xxxxoooooo

3 VINGLASSALON Timael 2476535 POM /13 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 1m15 19

m95m90 1m00 1m05 1m10 1m15 1m20

o xxxxxoxoxxooo

4 JESSON Maelan 2348552 POM /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 1m10 14

m95m90 1m00 1m05 1m10 1m15

o xxxoooo

5 COSSE HEURTEL Corentin 2574207 POM /14 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 1m00 6

m90m85 m95 1m00 1m05

o xxxxxoxxoxo

6 HUCK Soen 2460963 POM /14 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE m95 2

m90m85 m95 1m00

o xxxxxoo

7 CORRE Soan 2439342 POM /13 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE m90 1

m90m85 m95

o xxxo

Longueur / POM (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 MUET Gregory 2447753 POM /13 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 4m06 (NC) 27

2 RENARD Anatole 2297541 POM /13 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 3m67 (NC) 23

3 FRADET Ferdinand 2562293 POM /14 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 3m55 (NC) 21

4 RENAUD LE ROY Brendan 2579722 POM /14 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 3m53 (NC) 20

5 CADIOU Matheo 2279991 POM /14 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 3m35 (NC) 15

6 THOMAS Alexis 2269309 POM /13 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 3m34 (NC) 15

7 DESRUES Antonin 2401622 POM /13 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 3m30 (NC) 15

8 ARRIGONI Louis-ferdinand 2204162 POM /13 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 3m28 (NC) 14

9 LUCAS Denoal 2473748 POM /13 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 3m20 (NC) 13

10 VELIN Aidan 2597533 POM /14 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 3m15 (NC) 13

11 ROUE Ewen 2585478 POM /14 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 2m75 (NC) 7

12 AGREBAOUI Ahmed 2495490 POM /13 Kerhorres Organises En Associa 29 BRE 2m65 (NC) 6

13 AUBRY Arthur 2543114 POM /14 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 2m58 (NC) 5

14 BOIS Mylan 2544044 POM /14 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 1m84 (NC) 1

Longueur / POM (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 2

1 POULIQUEN Mahe 2509133 POM /13 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 3m92 (NC) 26

2 BRETON Raphael 2287211 POM /14 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 3m75 (NC) 24

3 ROUZE GAUTIER Thomas 2460115 POM /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 3m65 (NC) 22

4 NIERENGARTEN Martin 2462981 POM /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 3m48 (NC) 19

5 TILLENON Nolan 2360233 POM /13 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 3m26 (NC) 14

6 BONAVENTUR Noe 2355608 POM /13 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 3m24 (NC) 14

6 BELLIER Raphael 2566297 POM /14 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 3m24 (NC) 14

8 GARNIER Raphael 2576271 POM /14 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 2m82 (NC) 8

9 COADOU Matheo 2355684 POM /14 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 2m63 (NC) 6

10 MARCHAL Thibault 2365304 POM /14 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 2m40 (NC) 1

SORTAMBOSC Thomas 2462968 POM /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE DNS (NC)

LE ROUX Samuel 2576308 POM /14 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE DNS (NC)

BOURHIS Theo 2576373 POM /14 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE DNS (NC)
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Plouzane (Stade De Kéralan)  le 25 mai 2024

Kids'Athlé et triathlon PO

291928

PAC Plouzané

Poids (2 Kg) / POM (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 LUCAS Denoal 2473748 POM /13 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 7m35 26

2 RENAUD LE ROY Brendan 2579722 POM /14 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 7m12 25

3 MUET Gregory 2447753 POM /13 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 6m61 22

4 COADOU Matheo 2355684 POM /14 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 6m23 19

5 FRADET Ferdinand 2562293 POM /14 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 6m03 17

6 RENARD Anatole 2297541 POM /13 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 5m77 14

7 DESRUES Antonin 2401622 POM /13 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 5m73 14

8 CORRE Soan 2439342 POM /13 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 5m66 13

9 THOMAS Alexis 2269309 POM /13 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 5m65 13

10 KERHOAS Clement 2348545 POM /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 5m18 10

11 ARRIGONI Louis-ferdinand 2204162 POM /13 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 4m65 3

12 AGREBAOUI Ahmed 2495490 POM /13 Kerhorres Organises En Associa 29 BRE 4m57 2

13 COSSE HEURTEL Corentin 2574207 POM /14 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 4m42 1

14 VELIN Aidan 2597533 POM /14 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 4m38 1

15 ROUE Ewen 2585478 POM /14 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 4m21 1

16 AUBRY Arthur 2543114 POM /14 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 3m84 1

17 CADIOU Matheo 2279991 POM /14 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 3m39 1

18 BOIS Mylan 2544044 POM /14 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 3m17 1

Poids (2 Kg) / POM (25/05/2024)     Finale  directe 2

1 LE ROUX Thibault 2315002 POM /13 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7m95 27

2 JESSON Maelan 2348552 POM /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 6m59 22

3 POULIQUEN Mahe 2509133 POM /13 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 6m28 19

4 VINGLASSALON Timael 2476535 POM /13 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 5m56 13

5 BRETON Raphael 2287211 POM /14 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 5m48 12

6 TILLENON Nolan 2360233 POM /13 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 5m45 12

7 BONAVENTUR Noe 2355608 POM /13 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 5m31 11

8 BELLIER Raphael 2566297 POM /14 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 4m90 6

9 HUCK Soen 2460963 POM /14 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 4m61 2

10 ROUZE GAUTIER Thomas 2460115 POM /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 4m60 2

11 GARNIER Raphael 2576271 POM /14 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 4m04 1

12 NIERENGARTEN Martin 2462981 POM /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE 3m83 1

13 MARCHAL Thibault 2365304 POM /14 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 3m78 1

SORTAMBOSC Thomas 2462968 POM /13 S/l Plouzane Athletic Club Mar 29 BRE DNS

LE ROUX Samuel 2576308 POM /14 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE DNS

BOURHIS Theo 2576373 POM /14 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE DNS
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